
SUMMER 2024
Thur 9th May PEARSON Btec Sport Developing Fitness to improve participants AM 1hr 30

PEARSON Drama Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice PM 1hr 45
Fri 10th May AQA Biology Paper 1 AM 1hr 45

AQA Combined Sci Biology Paper 1 AM 1hr 15

Week 1       13th May - 17th May
 Mon13th May AQA English Lit Paper 1 Shakespere &the 19th century novel AM 1hr 45

Tue 14th May PEARSON French
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in 
French Foundation/Higher Tier AM 35m/ 45

PEARSON French
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in 
French Foundation/Higher Tier AM 45m/1hr

Wed 15th May PEARSON History Paper 1 Thematic study & Historic Environment AM 1hr 15
OCR Computer Science Computer systems PM 1hr 30

Thur 16th May PEARSON Maths P1 Non Calc AM 1hr 30
Fri 17th May AQA Chemistry Paper 1 AM 1hr 45

AQA Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 1 AM 1hr 15
AQA Geog Paper 1 Living with the physical environment PM 1hr 30

Week 2        20th May - 24th May
Mon 20th  May AQA English Lit Paper 2 Modern texts & poetry AM 2h 15
Tue 21st May PEARSON Citizenship Paper 1 AM 1hr 45

OCR Enterprise & marketing Enterprise and marketing concepts:Written Paper AM 1hr 30
OCR Computer Science VComputational Thinking PM 1hr 30

Wed 22nd May AQA Physics Paper 1 AM 1hr 45
AQA Combined Sci Physics Paper 1 AM 1hr 15
AQA Physical Education Comp 1; Fitness & Body systems PM 1hr 15

Thur 23rd May AQA English lang Paper 1 AM 1hr 45
Fri 24th May PEARSON French Paper 4: Writing in French AM 1hr 15/20

HALF TERM  27th May -31st June
Week 3      3rd June -7th June

Mon 3rd June PEARSON Maths Paper 2 Calculator AM 1hr 30
PEARSON Citizenship Paper 2 PM 1hr 45
AQA Physical Education Comp 2; Health & performance PM 1hr 15

Tue 4th June PEARSON Spanish Listening Paper 1 Listening AM 35m / 45
PEARSON Spanish Reading Paper 3 Reading AM 45m/1hr
PEARSON History Paper 2 British depth study & period study PM 1hr 45

Wed 5th June AQA Geog
Paper 2 Challenges in the human 
environment AM 1hr 30

Thurs 6th June AQA English Lang Paper 2 Writers viewpoint/perspectives AM 1hr 45
Thurs 6th June Contingency PM
Fri 7th June AQA Biology Paper 2 PM 1hr 45

AQA Combined Sci Biology Paper 2 PM 1hr 15

Week 4      10th June -14th June
Mon 10th June PEARSON Maths Paper 3 Calculator AM 1hr 30

PEARSON Spanish Paper 4 Writing PM 1hr 15/20
Tue 11th June AQA Chemistry Paper 2 AM 1hr 45

AQA Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 2 AM 1hr 15
Tue 11th June PEARSON History Paper 3 Modern depth study PM 1hr 20
Wed 12th June PEARSON Portuguese Paper 1 Listening PM 45m

PEARSON Portuguese Paper 3 Reading PM 1hr
NCFE Child Dev Written paper PM 1hr 30

Thur13th june Contingency PM
Fri 14th June AQA Geog Paper 3 Geographical applications AM 1hr 30

AQA Physics Paper 2 PM 1hr 15
AQA Combined Sci Physics Paper 2 PM 1hr 45

Week 5     17th June -21st June
Mon 17th June PEARSON Music Component 3: Appraising PM 1hr 45
Tue18th June PEARSON Portuguese Writing Paper 4 :Writing PM 1hr 20

AQA Design & Tech Written paper AM 2hr
Thur 20th Jun WJEC Catering exam Hospitality Paper AM 1hr 20



Wed 26th June LAST Contingency PM   Students must be availble to today 


